 Electracoustic
Percussion
Products
O W N E R S  M A N U A L
HART DYNAMICS
PRODIGY DRUMSET
IMPORTANT!
THANK YOU

(NEXT PAGE)
AND REVIEW YOUR
OWNERS DOCUMENTATION.
IF YOU NEED ADDITIONAL HELP,
PLEASE CALL HART DYNAMICS
DIRECT AT  (850) 654-1466
FOR PROMPT, EXPERT
ASSISTANCE.
THANK YOU
PRODIGY DRUMSET
QTY HDI PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
X 10 HW-UTCL R ANGLE TUBE CLAMP
X 8 HW-URCL RACK TOM/CYMBAL CLAMP
X 2 HW-CYBS CYMBAL ARM STRAIGHT
X 5 PR-DRUM MT ARM PRODIGY TOM ARM
X 1 PR-URT12" ULTILITE 12" RACK TUBE
X 2 PR-URT16" ULTILITE 16" RACK TUBE
X 1 PR-URT24" ULTILITE 24" RACK TUBE
X 4 PR-URT26" ULTILITE 26” RACK TUBE
X 2 PR-URT30" ULTILITE 30” RACK TUBE
X 4 PR-RACK FOOT T-LEG FOOT-PLASTIC
X 9 HW-UCBLS STUDIO CABLES STEREO
X 1 HW-CLMP-MT-C ALESIS RACK EARS-SET
X 1 DSM-PR OWNERS PACK (Quality Control Checklist, Rack Set Up,
Module Configurations, Trigger Settings)
X 1 HW-TUNING-KEY TUNING KEY
X 5 PR-TOM/BD-PAD PRODIGY DRUM PADS
X 1 PR-HH-PAD PRODIGY HH PAD
X 1 PR-EC12 12 ECYMBAL S/no spring
X 1 PR-EC14 14 ECYMBAL S/ no spring
QUALITY  CONTROL  CHECKLIST
QUICK SET UP (NEXT PAGE)
This order has been inspected and packed by:
_______________________________________